Issue 12/02/26 - 12:50
•	Anti bump mechanisms
•	Break-off system
•	BS EN1303 Cylinder Security Grade 2:
• Anti – Pick
• Anti – Drill
•	 Available as:
• Keyed To Differ (KTD)
• Keyed Alike (KA)
• Master Keyed (MK)
• Classroom Function Available (CR)
Tested in Accordance with: BS EN 1634-1 and BS EN 1303
Halspan® Cylinders
5-Pin Single, Double & Turn Cylinders
Halspan® Cylinders are a range of 5-pin cylinders comprising of single, double & turn cylinders with
euro bodies. Halspan® Cylinders have the ability to be keyed to customers’ specific requirements
with keying options: keyed to differ and under master key classroom cylinders. Halspan® Cylinders
are available in a wide range of sizes, styles and functions in satin chrome finish. These cylinders are
suitable for both commercial and domestic use and are fire certified for up to 60 minutes.
Product Codes & Specifications
Specification
Design Guide
Fire
Cylinder & Turn
Single Double
Issue 12/02/26 - 12:50
Product Name Colour Product Code
Halspan Euro Double Cylinder Keyed to Differ 70mm to suit 44mm door SC Satin Chrome CYL-70-CC-KD-SC
Halspan Euro Cylinder and Turn Keyed to Differ 70mm to suit 44mm door SC Satin Chrome CYL-70-CT-KD-SC
Halspan Euro Cylinder and Turn Keyed to Differ 70mm to suit 44mm door PB Polished Brass CYL-70-CT-KD-PB
Halspan Euro Cylinder and Turn Keyed to Differ 70mm to suit 44mm door PC Polished Chrome CYL-70-CT-KD-PC
Halspan Euro Double Cylinder Keyed to Differ 80mm to suit 54mm door SC Satin Chrome CYL-80-CC-KD-SC
Halspan Euro Double Cylinder and Turn Keyed to Differ 80mm to suit 54mm door SC Satin Chrome CYL-80-CT-KD-SC
Halspan Euro Cylinder and Turn Keyed to Differ 80mm to suit 54mm door PB Polished Brass CYL-80-CT-KD-PB
Halspan Euro Cylinder and Turn Keyed to Differ 80mm to suit 54mm door PC Polished Chrome CYL-80-CT-KD-PC
Halspan Euro Single Cylinder Keyed to Differ 40mm to suit 45mm door SC Satin Chrome CYL-40-SG-KD-SC
Halspan Euro Single Cylinder Keyed to Differ 45mm to suit 54mm door SC Satin Chrome CYL-45-SG-KD-SC
Halspan Euro Single Cylinder Keyed to Differ 50mm SC Satin Chrome CYL-50-SG-KD-SC
Halspan Grand Master key to suit Halspan Euro cylinders Satin Chrome KEY-V5-GMK
Halspan Euro Single Cylinder 45mm Master Keyed** SC Satin Chrome CYL-45-SG-MK-SC
Halspan Euro Single Cylinder 50mm Master Keyed** SC Satin Chrome CYL-50-SG-MK-SC
Halspan Euro Double Cylinder 70mm Master Keyed** SC Satin Chrome CYL-70-CC-MK-SC
Halspan Euro Cylinder and Turn 70mm Master Keyed** SC Satin Chrome CYL-70-CT-MK-SC
Halspan Euro Double Cylinder 80mm Master Keyed** SC Satin Chrome CYL-80-CC-MK-SC
Halspan Euro Cylinder and Turn 80mm Master Keyed** SC Satin Chrome CYL-80-CT-MK-SC
Halspan® Cylinders
5-Pin Single, Double & Turn Cylinders
Product Codes
*Keyed to Differ - Each lock is opened by its own key.